
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI ACCESORII

I.D.: 99014684

Data publicarii	20.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.457,99 RON - 3.457,99 RON

Descriere: LANT 36 RM 3/8 40CM 3 BUC X 79.83= 239.49 RON -ULEI STIHL 1L 6 BUC X 37.81= 226.86 RON -PILA ROTUNDA 4.8X200 3 BUC X 8.403= 25.21 RON -ULEI STIHL 0.5L 8 BUC X 21.01= 168.08 RON - AUTOCUT C 26-2 3 BUC X 92.45 = 277.35 RON -FIR NYLON ROTUND 2.7MM 2 BUC 147.06 = 294.12 RON -FS 235 1 BUC X 2184.87 = 2184.87 RON -FILTRU AER 1 BUC X 42.01= 42.01 RON
